P1098WK/CEA100G2
P1098WK/CEA100G2
CONSTRUCTION VEHICLE
SEATS
ADJUSTABLE
ARMREST
2 PNT SEAT BELT
FORE AND AFT
ADJUSTMENT
JOYSTICK
HOLDER
WEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
BACKREST
ADJUSTMENT
HEIGHT - TILT
 ADJUSTMNET
SIP (ISO5353)
485 ±10
280 ±0.5
500 ±10
770 ±10
60
(3 x 20mm)
50
60
H
ei
gh
t A
dj
us
tm
en
t
S
us
pe
ns
io
n
S
tro
ke
50
43.5
280 ±0.5
100 90
90
0
±1
0
22
0
340 ±10
700 ±10
38
0
±1
0
17° ±5° 25° ±2°
26° ±2°
12°
210 ±10
304 ±0.5
Fore and Aft Adjustment
53° ±2°
90° ±2°
pilot.com.tr
P1098WK/CEA100G2
Air suspension
Air suspension with 12V or 24V built-in compressor
Mechanical suspension
Weight adjustment Automatic up to 150kgs.
Suspension stroke 100 mm
Optional suspension stroke 60 mm - 80 mm
Height and tilt adjustment 60 mm
Turn Table
Slide travel 190mm
Lumbar adjustment
Adjustable / Foldable armrests
Joystick holders including adjustable armrests
Adjustable headrest
Backrest adjustment
Vinyl trim (Cut&Sew)
Cloth trim (Cut&Sew)
Genuine leather trim
3-point seat belt
2-point seat belt
Document box-pouch
Front Controls (except backrest recline handle)
LH Controls N/A
RH Controls N/A
Heater
Operator presence switch
Slides between seat top and suspension
Standard connection widths 280 mm
Optional connection widths 260 mm
Testing                           ISO 6683 - ISO 7096-EM1,EM3,EM5,EM8,EM9 - ECE R16.08 - ISO 3795